
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether related party? % voting share in 

CoC

1 Siddheshwar Sahakari Bank Ltd. 20-01-2022 3,83,51,453.00       -                                Unsecured loan -                           No - -                               -                         3,83,51,453.00     -                         Claim does not indicate 

that the CD is the 

principal borrower or 

guarantor

2 Sarvesh Ashok Bhide 01-12-2021 9,37,586.00            -                                Unsecured loan -                           No - -                               -                         9,37,586.00           -                         -

3 Prashant Gajananrao Chawandke 01-12-2021 9,37,586.00            -                                Unsecured loan -                           No - -                               -                         9,37,586.00           -                         -

4 Maps Engineering Contractors 

Private Limited

01-12-2021 3,75,000.00            -                                Unsecured loan -                           No

-

-                               -                         

3,75,000.00           

-                         -

5 Mentor Capital Limited 14-12-2021 5,31,71,232.00       5,17,29,496.90          Unsecured loan -                           No 4.22% -                               -                         14,41,735.10        -                         -

Remarks, if any

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. 

No.

Name of the Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

List of creditors as on 15-03-2022

Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor Rudrani Health Care Services Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP 06-10-2021


